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TABLE
III.
—No.
17.

Statement
of
the
Values
of
the

Principal
and
other
Articles
entered
for

Consumption in
Canada,

&c.—continued.

AB-IC--S.
fit, o

Value,
1897.

Value,
1898.

Valce,
1899.

Value,
1900.

Value,
1C01.

Dutiable.
Free.

Total.
Dutiable.
|

Free.
Total.

Dutiable.
Jp
r_e.

Total.
Dutiable.
Free.
Total.

Dutiable.
Free.

Total.

3 35.661 228,450
1

27,735

i

'

i

I

$ 35,661 228,450 27,735
34,477 279,314 27,658 341,449

I

34,477 279,314 27,658
$ 39,338 398,427 38,756
*

39,388 393,427 38,756
47,699 464,249 66,837
I

$

47,099 464,249 66,837 578,785
$ 67,814 422,146 50,260
I

$

67.814 422,146 50,260

Jewellery
of
gold
and

silver
and
other
metals

and
imitations
of.

G.
B. U.S. O.C.

-

i~ —

Totals - i|291,846

291,846

~

i

540,220

i ,

' 540,220

341,449
i

471,591

471,521
578,785

1

__ ii"

I

!

Junk,
old
and
oakum

G.B. U.S. O.C-14,20314,149 1,918

14,203 14,1493,918 30,270

1

23,799 21,432 1,822

23,795
|

21,132
j

1,822

20,364 16,9511,273

20,364 16,951 1,273

82,670 91,872 990

32,670 21,372 990

20,621 29,6292,524

20,621 29,629 2,524

--
I

-
!-i
~

Totals -t-30,270
j

-47,053
47,058

38,588
38,588
!i

55,032
55,032-52,774

52,774

-
~

I

Leather
and
manufac-

tures
of: Boots

and
shoes

_jI

_________
G.B. u.-s. O.C.

12,553271,957
1

35,366

12,553271,957 35,366
15,902 —354,268 —4,709 — 374,879

i —15,902S54.26S 4,709
|

20,237 430,161 3,233

20,237 430,161 3,233

9,S28 529,281 3,271

9,628 529,281 8,271

19,774618,479 4,107

19,774618,4794,107

-

Totals- Ii

319,876

319,863

I

374,979
:

!

403,631
I-453,631

542,180

542,180
642,360

642,360

|

iIi

Calf,
kid,
lamb
and

sheep
skins,

dressed
and

undressed.
G.B. U.S. O.C.

12,244336,752 19,517

12,244336,752 19,517
17,939
| —341,378
j —26,330
! —17,939341,378 26,330

36,281 254,658 24,399 315,838
~

36,281 254,658 24,399
21,331 233,629 19,547 274,507-21,331 233,629 19,547
34,1
60 166,817 18,822 214,799
II

34,160 166.S1713,822 214,799

I—
Totals-
I

368,513

385,647
j

274,507

i

l

368,513
385,647
jI-I

315,338
i

I!

Leather
belting,
all

kinds.

G.B. U.S. O.C.
39,800 32,575

39,800 32,575
57,375 40,637

57,175
I

40,637
58,520 28,51697
I-58,520 28,516 97

96,383 39,590 18

96,383 39.990 18

65,049 27,855 806

65,049 27,856 806

-
. -

Totals-

72.375
I

I

72,375
97,812

97,812
;

1

87,133
I

87,183
186,391~I136,391

93,710
! -93,710

ii.

Sole-leather
G.B. u.s. O.C.

1.923 117,145

I

1,923 117,145
4,969 222,642

4,960
I

222,642
|

16,613 132,223 106

16,613 132,223106

34,034 139,78012

34,034 139,78012

9,652 67,010

9,652 67,010

-

~
!

-
—
I

1

Totals-
119,068

119,f68
227,613

1

227,611
148,942

148,942
j
I

173,826

-
-
-
173,826

76,662

76,662-

I

1

1

!

I

1

I
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